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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.
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TERMS: Cash, Cheque, Interac or Credit Card
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$25 - $50

Lot # 401

405 Art glass paper weight signed
Twarivers.

$15 - $30

402 

406 1wo art glass paperweights.
$15 - $30

Small lot with Royal Copenhagen
and Nymolle dishes, Denby cream
and sugar, etc.

407 Art pottery covered jar.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

408 Pair of carved onyx love birds.
$10 - $15

401 Lot of Georg Jensen stainless steel
flatware.

409 Art glass vase decorated with birds
sitting on a branch, height 5 3/4 in.

$20 - $30

403 Gouda art pottery bud vase.

410 Art glass vase, height 7 in.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

411 Mosaic marble covered box.
$10 - $20

$500 - $1,000

412 Arabia Finland art pottery dish.
$10 - $20

404 Mille-fiore art glass paperweight.

$200 - $400

Bohemian gilt painted ruby glass
decanter set, etc.

418 Oil on canvas signed George H.Kerr
dated 1976, "Abstract Square".

$25 - $50

$50 - $100

419 Oil on canvas signed George H.Kerr,
dated 1976, "Abstract-Rectangle".

$25 - $50

$20 - $30

420 Danish teak sideboard.
$100 - $200

415 Teak chest of drawers.

421 Crystal mulit-section platter with
Silver plated handle.

$15 - $30

$50 - $100

422 Art pottery vase.
$15 - $30

413 

423 Oil on board signed Scala dated
1965 "Manhaten Sky Line".

$50 - $75

416 Asian style painting, "Flowers".

424 Painted luggage stand with painted
straps from the Edgar Kaiser junior
estate.

$25 - $50

$15 - $30

425 Lot of Belle Fiore matching china.
$100 - $200

Ltd.ed.serigraph signed Bogna Ross,
1981, numbered 2/3, "First
Impressions".

426 Teak dining table with six chairs.
$200 - $400

414 

417 Kashmar carpet.
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$75 - $150

429 Art pottery bowl.
$15 - $30

427 

430 Two pieces of art glass.
$15 - $30

Ltd.ed.print signed Gwen Curry dated
1988 numbered 15/25, "Untitled-
Winter Scene".

Lot # 428

431 Teak credenza.
$100 - $200

428 

432 Print indistinctly signed, "Abstract
Figures".

$15 - $30

Artist proof print signed Peter Jurik,
d.1986, 22" x 28", "The Rolling
Stones".

Lot # 433
433 Poster signed Joe Average, 19" x 27"

"McLearen House Christmas Benefit
Concert".

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

438 Set of Waterford cut crystal
stemware.

$100 - $200

Walnut high backed side chair.

439 Art pottery ewer.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

440 D & C opalescent bowl with grape
design.

$10 - $20

$50 - $75

441 Art pottery black panther.
$15 - $30

436 Art glass vase.

442 Teak bookcase.
$50 - $75

$25 - $50

443 Two brown coloured slag glass style
vases.

$20 - $30

434 

444 Asian needlepoint firescreen.
$25 - $50

437 Art glass vase.

Lot # 445
445 Hand painted amethyst glass bowl.

$50 - $100

$15 - $30

446 Teak coffee table.
$100 - $150

Oil on canvas signed Remmer, 12 in.
x 10 in.,"Trucks & Things"-Artifacts
Society Saanich Pen.

435 



$40 - $60

447 

450 Tabriz rug.
$50 - $75

Oil on board signed C.Thorward
dated 1922, 24 in. x 19 in., "Still Life
With Bust".

448 

451 Mosaic rock art dallasite vase by
John Quinn.

$25 - $50

Art glass bowl.

452 Two nests of three square tables.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

453 Large wicker picnic case with fitted
interior-Edgar Kaiser jr. estate.

$50 - $75

$50 - $75

454 Chrome finished pedestal t.v. stand.
$25 - $50

449 Teak table.

455 Ebena LaSalle Montreal Expo '67
chair, c.1967.

$250 - $500

Lot # 455
Rosenthal porcelain figurine-"Pan",
height 14 1/2 in.

$75 - $150

Lot # 700
700 



$250 - $500

691 Mashad carpet.
$200 - $400

689 

692 Mission style sofa and armchair.
$300 - $500

Carved walnut coffee table with
marble insert.

690 

Lot # 693
693 Moorcroft "Aneonome" pattern art

pottery vase, 10 1/2" in height.
$1,000 - $1,250

Pair of Thebes style pictorial stool

Lot # 694
694 Weissbach china figure group, length

11 inches.
$75 - $125

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

$15 - $30

697 Green glass Art Nouveau vase with
silver overlay.

$50 - $100

695 

698 German china figurine-"Nude with
Gold Ball", height 7 3/4 in.

$30 - $60

Pair of Burslem plates.

Lot # 696

699 Rosenthal china figurine-"Lady in
Orange Dress", ht. 12 in.

$30 - $60

696 Gustavsberg "Argenta" tin glaze vase
decorated with flowers.

Lot # 456

Lot # 457
457 Ebena LaSalle oak armchair.

$75 - $125

456 Ebena LaSalle pedestal tub chair,
late 1960's.

458 Teak floor lamp.
$75 - $125

$150 - $250

$50 - $75

461 Circular dresser mirror on a steel
strut frame.

$25 - $50

459 

462 Art glass vase.
$10 - $20

Acrylic on board signed C.M.
(Catherine McAvity), 8 in. x 8 in.,
"Reflections".

Lot # 460

463 Set of three onyx narrow sauce boats
in graduating sizes.

$10 - $20

460 

Lot # 464
464 French art pottery charger signed

Christian Leclercy.
$100 - $150

Mixed media signed D. Bailey, 24" x
36", "Abstract Landscape".

$100 - $200



$15 - $30

Teak desk.

Lot # 466

469 Hokusai Book by W. Foreman.
$25 - $50

466 

470 Elegant curved gilt metal vase, height
9 inches.

$100 - $200

Carved wooden figure of a standing
woman holding a bowl.

471 Teak credenza.
$200 - $300

$150 - $250

472 Richard Ginori "Italian Fruit" pattern
dinnerware, Estate of Edgar Kaiser
Jr.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

473 Teak dining table with 5 chairs.
$200 - $400

467 English art pottery vase.

474 Art glass bowl.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

475 Art Deco walnut pedestal table.
$40 - $60

465 

476 Bakhtyar carpet.
$200 - $300

468 Art Deco Beswick bowl.
Lot # 480

480 19th century Scottish gold and agate
pendant brooch.

$300 - $400

Gent's star sapphire ring.

478 

481 Late 19th century malachite locket
pendant/brooch.

$150 - $200

English hallmarked sterling silver
sweet-heart locket bracelet.

482 21" stand of polished mother-of-
pearl beads.

$25 - $50

$150 - $250

483 Box of jewelry-chains and pendants.
$30 - $60

$75 - $125

484 Scottish hallmarked silver kilt pin and
two amethyst stones.

$30 - $60

479 Turquoise necklace.

485 Small box with fob, match holder,
coin jewelry, etc.

$30 - $50

$15 - $30

486 Collection of Gents containers-three
marked Tiffany sterling silver with
razor blades,c.1940.

$150 - $300

477 

680 Two prints after Kathe Kollwitz,
"Maternal Happiness" and "Visit to
the Children's".

$300 - $500

$150 - $250

681 Pair of Italian school watercolours
signed Marix Graziano, "Pompei".

$50 - $75

679 

Lot # 682
682 Aquatint signed in image Miro.

$100 - $150

Arts and crafts oak bookstand.

Lot # 680

$20 - $30

685 Fretwork brass vase.
$15 - $30

683 

686 Pair of pierced art metal dishes
signed C.Papaleo, length 7 1/2 in.

$75 - $125

Framed coloured print: Awaking of
Galatea.

Lot # 684

687 Bronze dish signed C.Papaleo and a
bronze chamber stick.

$20 - $30

684 

Lot # 688
688 Austrian china figure group- Hand

Kiss, length 13 in.
$150 - $300

Clay model of a female torso, 21".
$150 - $250



666 Cast metal eagle on a metal base,
height 23 inches.

668 Oil on canvas signed Zaccari,
"Landscape".

$50 - $100

$75 - $150

Lot # 669
669 Early 1900's framed print signed

Louis Icart, "Reclining Women".
$200 - $300

Lot # 666

670 Pair of oak Arts and Crafts chairs.
$100 - $200

667 

671 Oil on canvas indistinctly signed,
"Still Life".

$50 - $100

Crystal drop five branch chandelier.
$200 - $300

Oak dresser.
$150 - $250

672 

675 Bronze figure of a golfer signed and
numbered 1/250 mounted on a stone
base,ht.11 in.

$100 - $150

Woodcut print signed H. Green,
"Frontal View of Ksan".

673 

676 Crystal and silver plated jug.
$50 - $75

Print signed Urquhart dated 1958
"Dead Leaf".

Lot # 677
677 Royal Doulton art pottery vase, 12

1/2" in height.
$150 - $250

$50 - $75

Lot # 678
678 Clay model of a Kangaroo signed G.

Rock, 14".
$100 - $150

$50 - $100

674 

$150 - $300

$10 - $20

493 Green upholstered loveseat.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

494 Cotton embroidered and crochet
table cloth with pink underlay.

$15 - $30

489 Pair of side tables.

495 Teak floor lamp.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

496 Burberry scarf and packing envelope.
$40 - $60

487 

497 Rosenthal china bowl.
$15 - $30

490 Art glass bowl.

498 Four composite figures.
$75 - $125

$10 - $20

499 Alligator purse with alligator belt.
$15 - $30

Painted luggage stand with
embroidered strapping from the
Edgar Kaiser jr. estate.

500 Danish Dansk wooden salad bowl
with servers.

$15 - $30

488 

491 

501 Round mahogany coffee table.
$50 - $75

Arabia coffee pot and bowl.

502 Hamadan runner.
$50 - $75

$15 - $30

Oriental bowl with lid bronze fish.

503 Lady's alligator skin hand bag.
$25 - $50

504 Art pottery covered bowl.
$15 - $30

492 Teak coffee and pair of side tables.

508 Unframed lithograph by Bugnon.
$15 - $30

Painted luggage stand with
embroidered straps.

506 

509 Royal Chelsea "Regal" pattern dinner
set.

$100 - $200

Club chair.

510 Teak dining table with six chairs and
two leaves.

$75 - $125

$25 - $50

511 Painted luggage stand with
embroidered straps from Edgar
Kaiser jr. estate.

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

Lot # 512
512 Carved soapstone standing figure-

possibly African, height 16 in.
$50 - $100

507 Brass trench art vase.

513 Oil on canvas signed Bernice
Hawkes, "Cityscape".

$40 - $60

$20 - $40

514 Metal work picture signed F.H.,
"Abstract Form".

$10 - $20

505 



Acid etched picture.

516 

519 Black and white wood block unsigned
Dutch School "Row Houses".

$15 - $30

Art Deco bedroom suite.

520 Oil on canvas, unsigned, "Abstract
with Eye".

$15 - $30

$50 - $100

521 Limited edition print 15/300 signed
McGinnis, "Saw-What Owls".

$40 - $60

$5 - $10

522 Lmt.ed.silkscreen signed Megan
Bradbury numb.2/3,"Quiet Evening".

$20 - $30

517 Burl.

523 Oil on canvas unsigned, "Abstract".
$40 - $60

$15 - $30

524 Abstract soapstone carving mounted
on a wooden base, overall height 9
3/4 in.

$50 - $75

515 

525 Brass fire place cover.
$10 - $20

518 Art wooden vase.

526 Oil painting on canvas signed and
dated on back, "Out of the Bath".

$20 - $40

$15 - $30

527 

530 Blue glazed ceramic pitcher.
$10 - $15

Etching from cancelled plate attr. to
George Braque, 14" x 10", "Birds in
Flight".

Lot # 528

531 Exotic reptile skin purse with wallet
and key purse.

$15 - $30

528 

532 Table lamp.
$10 - $20

Oil on canvas signed Moreau, 24" x
24", "Horse and Man".

533 Art Deco style vanity table with
mirror.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

534 Oil on canvas M. Watson, 23" x 35",
"Fruit Still Life".

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

535 Oil on board signed Fisi (Judith
Fisher), 12" x 8 1/2", "Lady with
Book".

$30 - $50

529 Teak side chair.

536 Oil on board, unsigned, "Fruit Bowl"
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

650 Oak curio cabinet.
$75 - $125

$10 - $15

651 Beswick art pottery decorated vase,
height 6 3/4 in.

$20 - $30

$75 - $150

652 Royal Doulton china golfing plate-
"All Fools Are Not Knave But All
Knaves Are Fools",D 3395.

$25 - $50

647 Oil on canvas signed Niko Milosev
Kaladurdevic, d.1984, 14" x 18",
"Ribei Ugea Na Platnu".

653 Hamadan rug.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

654 Marble pedestal.
$75 - $100

645 

655 Brass fire tools on stand.
$15 - $30

648 Artist proof etching with gold thread
signed Christine Packford '84
"Wetlands Gold".

656 Small inlaid side table.
$40 - $60

$50 - $75

657 Oil on board, indistinctly signed, 23" x
31", "Floral Still Life".

$75 - $100

Azarbijan runner.

658 Pitcher and bowl.
$25 - $50

646 

649 

659 Carved walnut side table.
$75 - $125

Mahogany floral decorated armchair.

660 Pair of prints in shaped oak art
nouveau frames-"Dante's Dream"
and "Dante and Beatrix".

$50 - $75

$100 - $150

Plant stand.

$75 - $150

$25 - $50

663 Gucci brown leather hard sided
briefcase with combination lock-
Edgar Kaiser Jr.estate.

$100 - $150

661 

664 Gucci brown leather hard sided
medium sized briefcase-Edgar Kaiser
jr. estate.

$100 - $150

Oak framed coloured print, "Tristan &
Isolde".

Lot # 662

665 Marble pedestal.
$200 - $300

662 Oil painting on canvas signed (Ina)
Meares, 32" x 27", "Murmuring
Echo".



622 Union Club of Victoria brass door
knob.

$10 - $20

Royal Doulton "flow blue" china
chamber basin with pitcher and soap
dish-Geneva pat.

620 

Lot # 623
623 Rosenthal framed porcelain plaque-

"Baby Stuart" after Anton van Dyck, 7
1/2 in. x 5 3/4 in.

$50 - $100

Oak barley twist draw leaf table with
four chairs.

624 Bronze silhouette of man in profile-
probably Dante Alighieri.

$20 - $40

$150 - $250

625 Pair of Continental china figurines.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

626 Bennedict style gilt metal jewelry box.
$25 - $50

621 The Par-a Lux Clock Co. dresser
clock.

627 Lady's snake skin purse.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

628 Royal Crown Derby Imari 2451 pat.
tea cups, saucers and side plates.

$50 - $100

619 

634 Two aquatints signed Joseph
Kirkpatrick, "Pastoral Road" and
"Returning the Horses".

$30 - $60

$100 - $150

635 Oak Arts and Crafts rocking chair.
$150 - $250

$30 - $60

636 Ceramic planter.
$25 - $50

631 Louis XV style armchair.

637 Pair of dresser lamps with smoked
glass domes.

$25 - $50

$50 - $75

638 Art Deco English walnut mantle
clock.

$30 - $50

629 

639 Art Deco Fenton china dinner set.
$50 - $100

632 Three piece pewter tea service.

640 Walnut curio cabinet.
$50 - $75

$25 - $50

641 Bronze figure of a golfer mounted
inside frame on stone base-signed &
numb.6/259,ht.11 3/8".

$100 - $150

Art Deco glass nude figured dresser
lamp.

642 Lot with German china covered
bowls, vases, etc.

$30 - $50

630 

633 

643 Large model of the Titanic with bag
of pieces.

$125 - $175

Oak games table.

644 Carved walnut double pedestal desk.
$500 - $1,000

$50 - $100

Oil on canvas signed (Ernest) Marza,
"Three Horses".

Print signed Griexin "Lady".
$10 - $20

$30 - $50

543 Coloured print signed Norman Wade
1969, 34/70, "Hexham Abbey".

$15 - $30

$10 - $20

544 Carved walnut two piece china
cabinet.

$250 - $500

539 Azarbijan runner.

545 Paragon china demi-tasse tea set.
$40 - $60

$100 - $200

546 Framed painting signed Judy Evans,
"Jazz Musicians".

$50 - $75

537 

547 Oil on canvas" Child on Mountain".
$25 - $50

540 Framed oil painting signed
Germaine, "Lady in the Bath".

548 Three framed etchings signed H.
Hanko dated 1975, "Figures".

$50 - $100

$25 - $50

549 Walnut bedroom suite.
$150 - $300

Silk Givenchy scarf.

550 Victorian ironstone chamber pot & lid.
$30 - $60

538 

541 

551 Gresley Green and co. "Fox Hunt"
pattern covered jug.

$25 - $50

Art Nouveau coloured print, "Ladies
with Peacock".

552 Etched cut crystal decanter.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

Oak bentwood rocking chair.

553 German china figurine.
$20 - $30

542 

$40 - $60

$30 - $50

560 2 small silver plate serving spoons.
$10 - $15

$50 - $75

561 Ivory handled trident serving fork.
$15 - $30

556 Two Moorcroft dishes.

562 Pair of Pickwick character plates.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

563 Mid century painting dated 1962
signed Bria, "Abstract".

$25 - $50

554 

564 Henry Moore poster print-signed.
$10 - $20

557 Two Moorcroft yellow Hibiscus
pattern dishes.

565 Walnut rocking chair.
$20 - $40

$50 - $75

566 Set of four press back dining chairs.
$50 - $75

Four Moorcroft Hibiscus pattern
dishes.

567 Mahal rug.
$50 - $75

555 

558 

568 Turn of the century fireplace guard.
$50 - $100

Small Moorcroft vase.

569 Wash basin and pitcher.
$40 - $60

$50 - $100

Moorcroft hand painted dish.

570 Oak two tier side table.
$30 - $50

571 Upholstered walnut sofa.
$75 - $125

559 Two amber glass silver overlay
bottles.



575 Mahogany cabinet.
$30 - $50

Hanging iron and blown glass light
fixture.

573 

576 Brass Asian incense burner.
$40 - $60

Kolyaei runner.

577 Victorian mahogany arm chair.
$75 - $150

$50 - $100

Lot # 578
578 Vintage Louis Vuitton suitcase, 32" x

21".
$400 - $600

$20 - $40

579 Wooden table.
$50 - $100

574 Ardebil runner.

580 Set of six arts and crafts style dining
chairs.

$75 - $125

$50 - $100

581 Hamadan runner.
$50 - $75

572 

Lot # 582

586 Tabriz carpet.
$300 - $500

583 

587 Walnut jardiniere stand.
$30 - $50

Pair of hand painted vases.

588 Pair of framed coloured prints after
Edmund Dulac-"The Queen of
Sheba" & "Scheherazade".

$25 - $50

$40 - $60

589 Pair of Roseville art pottery
bookends.

$30 - $60

582 Bernardaud "Artois Green" Versailles
shape porcelain dinnerware, Estate
of Edgar Kaiser Jr.

590 Lot of ink wells.
$40 - $60

584 Carved walnut sideboard.

591 Miniature bentwood armchair.
$15 - $30

$300 - $500

592 Oak adjustable drafting table and
stool.

$50 - $100

$1,000 - $1,500

593 Silver plated cream and sugar.
$10 - $20

585 Carved walnut dining room table with
six chairs.

594 Red upholstered settee.
$50 - $100

$300 - $500

599 Limited edition print 68/300 signed J.
Wilson, d.1984, "Autumn Bay".

$50 - $100

Painted china decorated two handled
vase, height 16 inches.

600 Pair of Eastern School watercolours,
"Mughal Scenes".

$50 - $100

$30 - $60

601 Hand painted three piece lusterware
coffee set.

$15 - $30

$25 - $50

602 Central Persian carpet.
$800 - $200

597 Walnut nest of three tables.

603 Limited edition print 29/250, signed
indistinctly, d. 1981, "Mirage A Troi".

$50 - $100

$50 - $75

604 Dressing table with mirror.
$30 - $50

595 

605 Bronze of a horse on mount.
$75 - $125

598 Italian large painted ceramic
dinnerware service.

606 Oilette, unsigned, "Still Life".
$25 - $50

$250 - $500

607 Art Deco vanity with mirror.
$75 - $125

Large ironstone platter.

596 

611 Floral petite point chair.
$50 - $100

Continental carved walnut cabinet
with figured supports and glass
doors.

Lot # 609

612 Kashan carpet.
$800 - $1,200

609 

613 Gilt framed mirror.
$20 - $40

Royal Crown Derby floral decorated
china part tea and coffee service-
Royal Antoinette pat.

614 Chamber pot with design by Dulac
circa 1911.

$30 - $60

$125 - $175

615 Late 19th. century ironstone chamber
pot with Grecian vase design.

$30 - $60

$750 - $1,250

616 Carved oak cabinet.
$75 - $125

610 Oil on board indistinctly signed, "Still
Life with Violin".

617 English Falconware chamber pot,
"Middle Eastern" design.

$15 - $30

$50 - $100

618 Wilkinson chamber pot-"Spring"
design.

$20 - $40

608 


